RIDGEWOOD WINTER SPORTS SCHEDULE 2018-20189

updated 10-29-18

SCHEDVLE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE !

VARISTYAIV GIRLS BASKETBALL

VARSITY/JV BOYS BASKETBALL WRESTLING December01 Sat A TCC  9th boys before 1:00
November 30 Fri H Maivemn 6:00 December01 Sat A Hillsdale Invite 10:00 December 03 Mon A Union Local 6:00
December 07 Fri A East Canton 6:00 December07 Fri A Barnesvile Invite 5:00 December 05 Wed H Garaway 6:00
December 11 Tues H Hiland 6:00 December38 Sat A Bamesville lnvite 10:00 December 08 Sat A Sandy Valley 1:00
December 14  Fri A Garaway 6:00 December 13 Thurs A Counly lnvite @ Cosh. 6:00 December12 Wed H Claymont 6:00
December 18 Tues A IndianV. Triple header 5:00 December28 Fri A Coshocton Holiday Classi ~ 10:00 December 15 Sat A Indian Valley 1:00
December 21 Fri H Buckeye Trail 6:00 December29 Sat A Coshacton Holiday Classi ~ 10:00 December 17 Mon A Daver 6:00
December22 Sat A Claymont 6:00 January 19 Sat A Robin Drumm @ Heath 10:00 Decemebr 19 Wed H Newcomerstown 6:00
December27 Wed Holiday Classic V@ H February07  Thurs A Tri Garaway/Nct ? 6:00 December22 Sat H Buckeye Trall 1:00
A JV@RV-Cosh.Vs.Nct 10:00 February16 Sat A IVC Toumn. @ Sandy Val. | 8:00 January 02 Wed A Hiland 6:00
A JV@RV-RVvs.RW 11:30 January 05 Sat H Malvem Varsity only 2:00
H V-Coshocton Vs. Nct 6:00 January 07 Mon H Coshacton 6:00
H V-Ridgewood Vs. RV, 730 JR. HIGH WRESTLING January 12 Sat A Garaway 1:00
December 28 Thurs Holiday Classic V@ H December01 Sat A Claymont Invite 9:00 January16 Wed H TCC 6.00
A JN@RV-RWVs Cosh 10:00 December13 Thur A  County Invite @ Cosh, 6:00 January 19 Sat H SandyValley 1:00
A JV@RV-RVvs.Net 11:30 December22 Sat A Richard King Memorial 10:00 January 21 Mon H RiverView 6:00
H V-—RiverV.vs Nct 6:00 December29 Sat A Redbird Invite @ Louden. 9:00 January 23 Wed A Claymont 6:00
H V-—Ridgewaod vs. Cosh 7:30 January 05 Sat A Coshocton Duals 10:00 January 26 Sat H Indian Valley *Pt Nt 1:00
January 04 Fri H Strasburg 6:00 January 12 Sat A Indian Valley 10:00 January 30 Wed A Newcomerstown 6:00
January 08 Tyes A Newcomerstown 6:00 February07 Thur A Tri-Garaway/Nct. ? 6:00 February02 Sat A Buckeye Trail 1:00
January 11 Fri H Tusky Valley 6:00 February16 Sat A IVC @ Sandy Valley 8:00 February08 Wed H Hiland 6:00
February09 Sat A IVC Showcase @Hiland  TBA
January15 Tues A TCC 6:00
January 18 Fri A Hiland 6:00 JR. HIGH BOYS BASKETBALL ‘JR. HIGH GIRLS BASKETBALL
January22  Tues A Sandy Valley 6:00 November26 Mon A EastCanion 5:00 November 26 Mon H EastCanion 5:00
January 25 Fri H Garaway 6:00 November28 Thur H Hiland 5:00 November29 Thur A 8th Hiland - Sth play before ~ 6:00
January 29 Tues H IndianV. Triple header 5:00 December03 Mon A Garaway 5:00 December 03 Mon H Garaway 5:00
February01  Fri A Buckeye Trail 6:00 December 06 Thur A Indian Valley 5.00 December 06 Thur H Indian Valley 5:00
February05 Tues H Claymont 6:00 Décember 10 Mon H Buckeye Trail 5:00 December 10 Mon A Buckeye Trail 5:00)
February08  Fri A Edison Triple Header 4:30 December13 Thur A Claymont 5:00 December 13 Thur H Claymont 5:00
February 12 Tues H Newcomerstown PE{NE 6:00 December17 Mon H Strasburg 5:00 December 177 Mon A Strasburg 5:00
February 16  Sat A Claymont IVC Showcase  10:00 December20 Thur H Newcomersiown 5:00 December20 Thur A Newcomerstown 8th only 5:00
January 03 Thur H Tusky Valley 5:.00 January 03 Thur A Tusky Valley 5:00
January 07 Mon A Hiland 5:00 January 07 Mon H Hiland 8th grade only 5:00
January 10 Thur H Garaway 5:00 January 10 Thur - A Garaway 5:00
January 14 Mon H Indian Valley 5:00 January 14 Mon A Indian Valley 5:00
January 17 Thur A Buckeye Trail 5:00 January 17 Thur H Buckeye Trail 5:00
January 21 Mon - H Claymont 5:00 January 21 Mon A Claymont 5:00
January 24 Thur A StrasBurg 5:00 January 24 Thur H Strasburg 5:00
January 28 Mon A Newcomerstown 5:00° January 28 Mon- H Newcomerstown 8th only 5:00
2/[2-214-2{7 H 7th grade @ Ridgewoed  TBA 202-214-2/7 7th grade@ NCT TBA
SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE ! 8th grade @ Claymont TBA 8th grade@ Garaway ~
|EFRESHMAN BOYS BASKETBALL
November 29 Thur A Hiland 5:00
| December 03 Mon H East Canton 5:30
December 10 Mon H Tusky Valley 5:30
December 18 Tues A Indian Valley 5:00
December 19 Wed A Strasburg 5:30
December 7?7 A Tri-Valley Holiday Toum TBA
|January 03 Thur A River View 5:30
January 05 Sat A East Canton 10:00
|January 07 Mon H Hiland after 8th girls@ MS 6:30
January 10 Thurs H Garaway 5:30
January 14 Mon A Claymont 5:30
|January 16 - Wed H Sandy Valley before the girs 6:00
January 19 Sat A Tusky Valley 10:00
January 23 Wed H Strasburg 5:30
January 29 Tues H Indian Valley Triple Head 5:00
January 31 Thur H River View 5:00
February 02  Sat A Freshrman Toumament TBA
February 08  Fri A Richmond -Triple Head 4:30



